May 11 2024 (13:34) India Rail Info 1

Bhagalpur - Danapur Intercity Express/13401 - Exp - ER
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to MSDN/Masudan
1h 40m - 71 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 05:40 1,3 |1 0 33 |43 |ER
2 NAT |Nathnagar 05:47 05:48 m (2 |1 4 47 |48 |ER
3 |AKN |Akbarnagar 06:01 06:02 im |2 |1 14 |61 |39 |ER
4 |SGG [SultanGanj 06:12 06:13 m (2 |1 24 |61 |44 |ER
5 KPRD |Kalyanpur Road 06:26 06:27 Tm |0 (1 37 |35 |41 |ER
6 BUP  |Bariarpur 06:35 06:36 m (1 |1 42 |43 |41 |ER
7 RPUR [Ratanpur 06:43 06:44 Tm (2 |1 47 |26 |41 |ER
8 [JMP |Jamalpur Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 2,3 |1 53 55 (39 |ER
g DRH |Dharhara 07:13 07:14 im |1 |1 65 |60 ER
10 |MSDN |Masudan 07:20 07:21 m (1 |1 71 62 ER
11 |AHA  |Abhaipur 07:25 07:27 2m (2 |1 75 |53 [52 |ER
12 |KIH Kajra 07:35 07:36 m (1 |1 82 |35 |51 |ER
13 |UREN |Uren 07:43 07:44 m (1 |1 86 |46 (48 [ER
14 |DNRE |Dhanauri 07:52 07:53 m (1 |1 93 |27 |49 |ER
15 [RMPR |Rampur Halt 07:58 07:59 Tm |0 |1 95 |10 (50 |ER
16 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 08:20 08:25 5m ‘21,3, 1 98 (25 [153 [ECR
17 |LKR Luckeesarai Junction 08:28 08:30 2m |2 |1 99 70 |153 |ECR
18 |BRYA |Barhiya 08:43 08:45 2m (2 |1 115 |64 ECR
19 |HTZ |Hathidah Junction 08:54 08:56 2m (2 |1 124 |40 |50 |ECR
20 |MKA |Mokama 09:08 09:10 2m |3 |1 132 |74 |144 |ECR
21 |BARH |Barh 09:31 09:33 2m |3 |1 158 |60 |134 |ECR
22 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 09:51 09:53 2m |2 |1 176 |78 |48 |ECR
23 |FUT Fatuha Junction 10:11 10:13 2m |3 |1 200 |65 |53 |[ECR
24 |PNC |Patna Saheb 10:24 10:26 2m (2 |1 212 |26 |58 [ECR
25 |RIPB |Rajendra Nagar Terminal |10:43 10:45 2m |3 |1 219 |10 (55 |ECR
(Patna)
26 |PNBE |Patna Junction 11:00 11:10 10m |3 |1 221 |9 57 |ECR
27 |DNR |Danapur 12:15 2,5 |1 231 |- 54 |ECR

May 11 2024 (13:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



